Columbus District Office
401 N. Front St., Suite 200, Columbus, OH 43215
Phone (614) 469-6860 | TDD (800) 750-0750 | Fax (614) 469-2391
www.sba.gov/oh/columbus

Cincinnati Branch Office
525 Vine Street, Suite 1030, Cincinnati, OH 45202

Phone (513) 684-2814 | Fax (513) 684-3251

Title Name Phone Fax Email
Acting District Director | Scot Hardin 556)(1432169_6860 (202) 481-5502 Scot.hardin@sba.gov
Lead'Le'nder Relations David Townsend (614) 469-6860 (202) 481-5697 David.townsend@sba.gov
Specialist Ext. 237
Bu5|r.1e§s Opportunity Shanda Harris (614) 469-6860 (202) 481-2604 Shanda.harris@sba.gov
Specialist Ext. 236

Business Opportunity
Specialist

Jill Nagy-Reynolds

(614) 469-6860
Ext 276

(202) 292-3496

Jill.nagyreynolds@sba.gov

Lead Economic
Development Specialist
/ Public Information
Officer

Shannon Feucht

(614) 469-6860
Ext. 244

(202) 481-5520

Shannon.feucht@sba.gov

Economic Development
Specialist / Admin
Officer

Robin Wotring

(614) 469-6860
Ext. 282

(202) 481-5305

Robin.wotring@sba.gov

District Counsel

Philip Morrison

(614) 469-6860
Ext. 241

(202) 481-0679

Philip.morrison@sba.gov

Branch Manager
(Cincinnati)

Glenn Clevenger

(513) 684-2814
Ext. 205

(202) 292-3404

Glenn.clevenger@sba.gov

Lead Economic
Development Specialist
(Cincinnati)

Nicole Pickard

(513) 684-2814
Ext. 207

(202) 481-0521

Nicole.Pickard@sba.gov

District Support
Assistant (Cincinnati)

Gwendolyn List

(513) 684-2814
Ext. 200

(202) 481-4985

Gwendolyn.list@sba.gov

Senior Area Manager /
International Exporting
(Dayton)

Alex Kohls

(614) 633-6372

(202) 292-3510

Alexander.kohls@sba.gov



http://www.sba.gov/oh/columbus

